Mooroolbark College

Route: 2564 | Morning

21294
14383
14384
14385
13440
13439
13381
13382
13383

Stop Name

Mooroolbark Station

Diane Cres/Manchester Rd
Kalimna St/Manchester Rd
Shirley St/Manchester Rd
Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd

08:20
08:21
08:22
08:24
08:25
08:26
08:27
08:28
08:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 2564 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Brice Ave, Right Manchester Rd, u-turn at Old Kent Rd to Mooroolbark College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mooroolbark College
Route: 2590 | Morning

21294 Mooroolbark Station 07:45
14383 Diane Cres/Manchester Rd 07:45
14384 Kalimna St/Manchester Rd 07:46
14385 Shirley St/Manchester Rd 07:47
beman Bellara Dr/Manchester Rd 07:48
13440 Sheridan Ave/Manchester Rd 07:48
13439 Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd 07:48
13438 Savanna Dr/Manchester Rd 07:49
13437 Fletcher Rd/Manchester Rd 07:49
7567 Sheppards Lane/Maroondah Hwy 07:51
7566 Rolling Hills PS/Maroondah Hwy 07:52
23523 Peden St/Victoria Rd 07:55
44541 Mt Lilydale Mercy College 08:00

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 2590 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Right Brice Ave, Right Manchester Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Victoria Rd, Right Beresford Rd, Cont Gardiner St, Left Anderson St,
Right into Mt Lilydale Mercy College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mooroolbark College
Route: 2600 | Afternoon

44540
22140
22138
16670
7444

7445

7446

13380
13381
13382
13383
12760
12759
12758
paliw

10164
10165
10166
10167
28716

Stop Name

Lilydale Heights College
Crestway/Cave Hill Rd

Willmette Ct/Cave Hill Rd

Peden St/Victoria Rd

Mooroolbark Rd/Maroondah Hwy
Landscape Dr/Maroondah Hwy
Dress Circle Lane/Maroondah Hwy
Partridge Way/Manchester Rd
Batterbee Dr/Manchester Rd
Erskine Rdge/Manchester Rd
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd
Blairgowrie House/Manchester Rd
McDermott Ave/Manchester Rd
Diane Cres/Manchester Rd

Paul St/Lincoln Rd

Clement Cres/Croydon Rd
Grandview Ave/Croydon Rd

Melba College/Croydon Rd
Croydon Primary School/Croydon Rd
Croydon Station

15:10
15:10
15:11
15:14
15:17
15:18
15:20
15:21
15:23
15:23
15:25
15:25
15:26
15:27
15:30
15:34
15:35
15:36
15:36
15:38

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real

time bus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 2600 | Afternoon
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Left Nelson Rd, Right Cave Hill Rd, Right Beresford Rd, Left Victoria Rd, Right Maroondah Hwy, Left Manchester Rd, Right Lincoln Rd,
Right Dorset Rd, Left Lincoln Rd, Left Croydon Rd, Cont Wicklow Ave, Left into Croydon Station

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924 T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark College Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 2629 | Afternoon Route: 2629 | Afternoon

13383 Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd 15:15
12760 Blairgowrie House/Manchester Rd 15:15
12759 McDermott Ave/Manchester Rd 15:15
12758 Diane Cres/Manchester Rd 15:15
21294 Mooroolbark Station 15:20
46595 Yarra Hills Secondary College/Bathurst St 15:25
44562 St Peter Julian Eymard Primary School 15:25
16615 Holmes Rd/Dryden Con 15:26
23526 Cambridge Rd/Lawson Rd 15:27 4
16613 Longfellow Ave/Pembroke Rd 15:27 ;'}’ T MountiEvelyn
44563 Mooroolbark East Primary School 15:30 5
15697 Cardigan Rd/Pembroke Rd 15:31 EVECTN ™S,
44561 Billanook College - Bottom Area 15:33 ; 7] il '
44543 Edinburgh College 15:38
12869 Peppertree Way/Lakeview Dr 15:39
12870 126 Lakeview Dr 15:40
12871 Pinnacle Rise/Lakeview Dr 15:40
12872 Bella Vista Way/Lakeview Dr 15:41
12873 Josie Ct/Lakeview Dr 15:41
12874 Hull Road Wetlands/Lakeview Dr 15:42 TURN DIRECTIONS
12875 Charles Rd/Hull Rd 15:42
14701 Hull Rd/Swansea Rd 15:44 . . . . . . .

. Via Manchester Rd, Left Brice Ave, Left into Mooroolbark Station, Left Brice Ave, Right Bathurst St, Left Charles St, Left Hull Rd, Right
14702 Nicholson Cres/Swansea Rd 15:45 . . . . .

Cardigan Rd, Right Drydan Concourse, Cont Holmes Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Left Lawson Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Right Cardigan Rd, Left

14703 Arkarana Rd/Swansea Rd 15:46 . . . . . .

i Taylor Rd, Left Pembroke Rd, Left Cardigan Rd, Left into Billanook College, Left Cardigan Rd, Left Belfast Rd, Left Edinburgh Rd, Right
14704 Lillydale Lake Entrance/Swansea Rd 15:48 . . . . . . . .

: ; . into Edinburgh College, Right Edinburgh Rd, Left Beaulieu Ave, Left Hull Rd, Right Lakeview Dr, Left Hull Rd, Left Swansea Rd, 1st exit at
40199 Lilydale Private Hospital/Anderson St 15:49 . . .

roundabout, Cont Anderson St, Left Maroondah Hwy, Left William St East to Lilydale Station

40203 Maroondah Hwy/Anderson St 15:51
22154 Lilydale Post Office/Maroondah Hwy 15:52
28197 Lilydale Station 15:55

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

GETITON £ Download on the
‘ }’ Google Play o App Store

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022 Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mooroolbark College
Route: 3418 | Morning

9844
9843
9842
9841
9840
9839
9838
9837
9836
9835
9833
9834
9832
9831
9830
9829
22059
9827
22057
10295
10296
11081
44560
10755
39757
14383
14384
14385
13383

Stop Name

Donald St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Ruskin Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Jarvis Ave/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Churchill Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Glen Dhu Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Hawthory Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Kilsyth Primary School/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Charles St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Eothen Lane/Mt. Dandenong Rd

St Richards Church/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Denman St/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Balmoral St/Mt. Dandenong Rd

723 Mt. Dandenong Rd

Alpine Way/Mt. Dandenong Rd

Bretby Way/Mt. Dandenong Tourist Rd
Magnolia Gr/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Montrose CFA/Mt Dandenong Rd
Montrose Rd/Mt. Dandenong Rd
Montrose Rd/Leith Rd

Acacia Ave/Cambridge Rd

Alpine Way/Cambridge Rd

Regina St/Cambridge Rd

Pembroke Secondary College

Yarra Hills Sec Col/Cambridge Rd
Felix Gr/Manchester Rd

Diane Cres/Manchester Rd

Kalimna St/Manchester Rd

Shirley St/Manchester Rd
Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd

08:03
08:03
08:04
08:04
08:05
08:06
08:06
08:06
08:07
08:07
08:07
08:08
08:08
08:09
08:09
08:10
08:12
08:13
08:13
08:22
08:24
08:26
08:26
08:33
08:34
08:36
08:36
08:37
08:40

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

4

GETITON £ Download on the
® Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 3418 | Morning
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TURN DIRECTIONS

Via Mt Dandenond Rd, Veer Left Mt Dandenong Rd, Cont Leigh Rd, Left into service lane outside shops, Left Travallyn CI, Left Walker Rd,
Right Montrose Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Left into service road after Morrison Cres, Left Cambridge Rd, Right Manchester Rd, u-turn at Old
Kent Rd to Mooroolbark College

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

Tc Since 1924

Mooroolbark College
Route: 3419 | Afternoon

13383 Shadowplay Rd/Manchester Rd 15:12
12760 Blairgowrie House/Manchester Rd 15:13
12759 McDermott Ave/Manchester Rd 15:15
12758 Diane Cres/Manchester Rd 15:17
11052 Yarra Hills Secondary College 15:23
44560 Pembroke Secondary College 15:23
9908 Regina St/Cambridge Rd 15:27
9907 Alpine Way/Cambridge Rd 15:27
9906 Acacia Ave/Cambridge Rd 15:28
9905 Montrose Brickworks Floral Reserve 15:28
9904 Tasman Ct/Montrose Rd 15:29
9903 Montrose Kindergarten/Montrose Rd 15:30

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier
than the listed time to avoid missing your bhus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to

view real time hus locations of all services

ownload on the

GETITON 2 D
}’ Google Play @& AppStore

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022

T 5 Since 1924

Mooroolbark Gollege
Route: 3419 | Afternoon

Moorgolbark

Montros

TURN DIRECTIONS

Cont Manchester Rd, Left Cambridge Rd, Right into the service lane outside the old Yarra Hills/Pembroke College bus stop (after Lawson
Rd), Right Cambridge Rd, Cont Left Cambridge Rd, Right Montrose Rd to Montrose Kindergarten

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au
Timetable Printed : 30 September 2024

Ventura | Mooroolbark College Service Timetable 2022


https://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=com.busminderexpress.ventura&hl=en_AU&gl=US
https://apps.apple.com/au/app/ventura-tracker/id1218261347
https://www.venturabus.com.au/live-tracking?type=2

